H+K ARCHITECTS
Stewart Cultural Center
FF&E Estimate

3/11/13

Basement

Group Room 002
Mechanical/Electrical 005
Crafts 006

Crafts 007

Crafts 008

First Floor

Admissions 102

Retail 103

Computer Lab 104
Kitchenette 105

Rotating Exhibit/Demonstration 106
Exhibit/Arts 108

Storage 109

Custodial 114

Reading Alcove 115
Gathering/Story Telling 116

Second Floor
Research 201
Exhibit Prep 205
Storage 206
Subtotal
Contingency (10%)

Total

Cost

$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00

$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$40,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$135,000.00
$13,500.00

$148,500.00

Comments

Tables, Chairs, Projection Screen, Smart Board, Computer
Custodial Supplies, Shelving

Tables, Chairs, Storage Shelving

Tables, Chairs, Storage Shelving

Tables, Chairs, Storage Shelving

Computer, POS system, Seating

Merchandise Shelving, Display Cases

Computers, Printer, Scanner, Seating

Miscellaneous kitchen appliances & kitchenware
Museum Display Cases, Tables, Chairs, Computer, Printer
Museum Display Cases, Tables, Chairs, Computer, Printer
Storage Shelving

Custodial Supplies, Shelving

Seating

Seating, Tables, Chairs, Computer, Projection Screen

Tables, Chairs, Computers, Printer, Scanner
Tables, Chairs, Computers, Printer, Scanner
Shelving



