H+K ARCHITECTS

Stewart Cultural Center FF&E Estimate 3/11/13

	Cost	Comments
Basement		
Group Room 002	\$10,000.00	Tables, Chairs, Projection Screen, Smart Board, Computer
Mechanical/Electrical 005	\$1,000.00	Custodial Supplies, Shelving
Crafts 006	\$5,000.00	Tables, Chairs, Storage Shelving
Crafts 007	\$1,500.00	Tables, Chairs, Storage Shelving
Crafts 008	\$3,000.00	Tables, Chairs, Storage Shelving
First Floor		
Admissions 102	\$7,500.00	Computer, POS system, Seating
Retail 103	\$7,500.00	Merchandise Shelving, Display Cases
Computer Lab 104	\$10,000.00	Computers, Printer, Scanner, Seating
Kitchenette 105	\$1,500.00	Miscellaneous kitchen appliances & kitchenware
Rotating Exhibit/Demonstration 106	\$40,000.00	Museum Display Cases, Tables, Chairs, Computer, Printer
Exhibit/Arts 108	\$30,000.00	Museum Display Cases, Tables, Chairs, Computer, Printer
Storage 109	\$1,000.00	Storage Shelving
Custodial 114	\$1,000.00	Custodial Supplies, Shelving
Reading Alcove 115	\$3,000.00	Seating
Gathering/Story Telling 116	\$5,000.00	Seating, Tables, Chairs, Computer, Projection Screen
Second Floor		
Research 201	\$4,000.00	Tables, Chairs, Computers, Printer, Scanner
Exhibit Prep 205	\$2,000.00	Tables, Chairs, Computers, Printer, Scanner
Storage 206	\$2,000.00	Shelving
Subtotal	\$135,000.00	
Contingency (10%)	\$13,500.00	
Total	\$148,500.00	